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THE THIRD DOCTORS

Gim-Cheon Neuro-psychiatric Clinic
8 gil 15 Pyungwhajungang
GimCheon-si

Gyeongsangbuk-do

Korea

Office; +82-54-432-2626

Mobile; +82-10-6284-3978
http://cafe.naver.com/greatway
E-mail; mtamadablam@naver.com
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. & 3

O Z=7|zk: 2017 8EHI3L(Y) ~ 8E20YU(Y)
O FRZ|ZF: 20174 8€154(3h ~ 8E174(=)
o % 4 : Nepal-Korea Wisdom School
O Hz=ad¥d
EL EA ALzt 273 H| 2
1000 | QH3e 35 == 7t2E C19H
ICN 11:00 SHCH AL
1455 | oz = CZ 338, 03:45 H|H
8/13(2) AN 1740 | X2 L&t
19:50 AM2ET =8 CZ 3067, 04:50 H|H
22:15 | Tribhuvan &% =%t 2= =5 X E &7
KTM 23:00 Tribhuvan &3 =&t Cargo bus to Chitwan
23:30 SH H3eol Gangjong Hotel
07:00 7| Ak

o
07:30 OF & ALAL

Buffet American

08:30 | =¥ =4

Tribhuvan &%, 308

KTM A
10:20 Buddha Air Flight

U4 351, 252 H|3l

~

12:00 A AAL Buffet, Jumera Hotel
8/14(&) Sauraha — -
/ piol 14:00 Sty 4l ogZmE F=H| Wisdom School
iple

17:00 oEy E

(Chitwan) 122 ol
18:00 S H32l Green Park Chitwan resort
19:00 X ALA Buffet Continental
20:00 MA 39
07:00 7| A
07:30 OF &I A A} Buffet American
08:30 X ZX| 0|=(Wisdom School) 15km, HHA 30 2

Sauraha 09:00 | 2™ X=Z A%

~ 12:00 A ALAL 3km,, Jumera Hotel
8/15(%}) ) -
Pipple 13:00 25 Tz AZ

(Chitwan) 17:00 s =8
07:30 RS A|ZE
19:00 M ALAL Buffet Continental
20:00 A 3|9
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EL EA ALzt 23

=]

07:00 7| Ak

o
07:30 OF &I ALAL

Buffet American

15km, H{A 308

08:30 X ZX| 0|=(Wisdom School)
Sauraha 09:00 A

~ 12:00 HMALAL

3km,, Jumera Hotel

4
8/16() Pipple 13:00 Q5 XIF A|E
(Chitwan) 17:00 Nz 58
07:30 | RFQA|ZH
19:00 N ALAL Buffet Continental
20:00 | XpgA|ZE
07:00 7| A
07:30 O & ALAL Buffet American
08:30 X =ZX| 0|]=(Wisdom School) 15km, HA 30 &
Sauraha 09:00 | 2™ ZI=E AlF
~ 12:00 HAAAL 3km,, Jumera Hotel
8/17(=) .
Pipple 13:00 | 2= Xz A|Z
(Chitwan) 17:00 Nz 58
17.00 | 2&4 2F & de
19:00 K EAAL Buffet Continental
2030 | ®Hl 2|°/(BE7H
06:00 7| A
06:30 | Z7|2| Atmtg|
08:30 OF &I ALAF Buffet American

1000 | =H® =2

Bharatpur &%, 30 &

Chitwan 11:00 Buddha air

M7 25 & 5

Kantipur Hotel

8/18(&) ~ 12:00 SHE =32l
Pokhara 12:30 S

rot

14:00 e

AT
Mo | 1=

£ F=, E|Y of

— A

o

16:00 | Xt A2t

18:00 | XEAIA}

Everest Steak House

19:00 | XFSA|ZH

ALEH =
— "1 o

=3

B

04:30 7| Ak

Pokhara —
05:00 S =4t
8/19(E) ~ — -
M 05:30 OL}ZEE L QA= ZHAb Sarangkot, Hyanjakot tour
08:00 OF &I ALAF Buffet American
t 4 =cte] = THE THIRD DOCTORS o
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2R EAl Al 23 H|1L
10:00 | =& M ZOIR ot 22
11:00 | HYAMA oY
12:00 3oz =ut Pokhara &%
13:20 Buddha Air U4 608, 258 H|3l
14:00 JEDIE Apel T Bouddhanath temple
Swoyambhunath temple
1800 | ZIEDHE ALf 2+ Thamel
19:00 N AIAL SHAL Villa Everest
20:00 | 54 Gangjong Hotel
2030 | =" =Y
23:15 | Tribhuvan 5% &4 CZ 3068, 04:15 H|2H
0545 | INSIY EX SHEHA
CAN 0845 | AX23% =2 ASHE) CZ 3609, 02:25 H|&
08:50 | X33 Z=EH(EAE) CZ 3031, 03:10 H|
8/20(g) 0930 | X33 =2AM2E) CZ 337, 03:25 H|&H
PVG 11:10 | Mellag =&t 29, 02:25 H|HH
ICN 13:00 2slas =% 239
PUS 13:55 XS & 12H

tRA =gH = THE THIRD DOCTORS
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Counter Partner : Nepal Saemaul Undong Center (4|Z MOIE22s U2

President : Prof. Panta Nava Raj

Address :

Kathmandu 29, Samakhusi, Chhwasa Marga 43, Kapurdhara chok

Post : GPO Box 8975 EPC 5600, Kathmandu 29, Nepal

Office : +971-1-438-2442

Mobile : +977-9841-61-2396 (and his wife Panta Pandy Ishwari +977-9849-88-2687)

Fax : 977-1-442-4865

: nepalherald@yahoo.com

E-mail
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O yiEs 8

SN | Name Institution Volunteer Field Sex
1 Panta Nava Raj Nepal Saemaul Korean Translator M
2 Ishwari Panta Panday Nepal Saemaul Korean Translator F
3 Sanubabu Tamang Nepal Saemaul Korean Translator M
4 Ekraj Silwal Nepal Saemaul Korean Translator M
5 Apsara Kadel Nepal Saemaul Korean Translator F
6 Shuvakanta Panday Nepal Saemaul Pharmacist M
7 Hom Prasad Tiwari Nepal Saemaul / Teacher Registration M
8 Pramila Tiwari Tribhuvan University Student English Translator F
9 Yonggi Panta Xevier Academy, College student English Translator M
10 | Bishnu Kadel Nepal Saemaul Night Camp Keeper M
11 | Rubi Podel Kantipur Dental Hospital Dentist F
12 | James Panta Navodit High school student English Translator M
13 YUSUF AZAD ANSARI Piple Health Post, HEALTH ASSISTANT Medical helper M
14 | UMA KALA KHAREL Piple Health Post ,AN.M. Medical helper F
15 | PRIYAMBADA SHARMA Piple Health Post , AN.M Medical helper F
16 | LALIT BAHADUR THAPA Piple Health Post , AN.W. Medical helper M
17 | RAJ KISHOR SAH Piple Health Post ,AH. W. Medical helper M
18 | PARBATI ADHIKARI Piple Health Post ,AN.N Medical helper F
19 | SARMILA KADEL Piple Health Post ,AN.N Medical helper F
20 | INDRA MAYA PRAJA Piple Health Post, HELPER Helper F
21 | Kankal Rijal Nepal Korea Wisdom School/ Principal | English Translator F
22 | Kesh B Tamang Nepal Korea Wisdom School/ Teacher English Translator M
23 | Binda Magar Nepal Korea Wisdom School/ Teacher English Translator F
24 | Amrita Dallakoti Nepal Korea Wisdom School/ Teacher English Translator F
25 | Bhagawati Lohani Nepal Korea Wisdom School/ Teacher English Translator F
26 | Manju Oli Nepal Korea Wisdom School/ Teacher English Translator F
4 =ctE) = THE THIRD DOCTORS 8




2017 Nepal-Korea Medical Camp

27 | Suresh K Rijal Nepal Korea Wisdom School/ Teacher English Translator M
28 | Sangita Shrestha Nepal Korea Wisdom School/ Teacher English Translator F
29 | Satyadevi Ghimire Nepal Korea Wisdom School/ Teacher English Translator F
30 | Manjisa Parajuli Nepal Korea Wisdom School/ Teacher English Translator F
31 | Binita Panday Nepal Korea Wisdom School/ Teacher English Translator F
32 | Rabina Lamichhane Nepal Korea Wisdom School/ Teacher English Translator F
33 | Namuna Ghimire Nepal Korea Wisdom School/ Teacher English Translator F
34 | Ashadevi Tamang Nepal Korea Wisdom School/ Teacher English Translator F
35 | Januka Koirala Nepal Korea Wisdom School / Helper Helper F
36 | Ganesh Pathak Nepal Saemaul Korean Translator M
37 | Prabha Baral Mayor of Rapti Municipality Chief Guest F
[ et=8 EH

No| O & g8 | Lol P I=Y H 1

1 ds M 51 KIM SEUNGSOO Ot S35 9| st it
2 ZEfS M 46 KIM TAE WOO L ot

3 ot 3 M 50 AHN HEE O|H| Q= 1}
4 FARyS) M 52 KIM JUHEON palesielinl
5 2EE M 49 YOUN DOYONG pak=skelinl
6 A M 48 SHIN HYOUNGJOO gAlo|stat
7 g&F M | 47 JANG SUN JU HAlofstat
8 4394 F 39 JUNG JUYOUNG K| 1to|

9 orRd F 27 ANH YUJEONG K| Q| A AL
10 ENe S F 27 JO HYEJUNG NEEPIPNS
11 0|2y F 31 LEE MINHEE =P\
12 CIRSES F 21 HA CHONGJU SHA 7ES A}
13 Hi 278 F 49 BAE EUNJEONG Ok A}

14 AN 2 M 44 SEO WOONG OF AL

15 1A F 39 KIN KYEONG OK OFA}

tRA =gH = THE THIRD DOCTORS
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No o & gg | Lol A=A =3
16 PN F 62 KIM SU JA
17 Olsd F 45 LEE SUNGLYUNG
18 I ES! M 51 HA JAE CHEON
19 HtZ4 0} F 46 PARK KYOUNGA
20 O] &%l M 44 LEE SANG JIN
21 SHX| Ol F 17 HA JIMIN
22 2l M 16 KIM MINSEOP
23 I B F 16 CHAE HYESONG
24 XY F 15 YOUN JIWON
25 e F 15 SHIN CURIE
26 = M 14 HA JUHYEONG
27 g F 13 KIM BOYEON
28 K81 A M 12 JANG HYUNSEO
29 UEH M 12 KIM JOONCHUL
30 = QA M 11 NOH WOOCHAN
31 XA M 10 CHAE MOONWON
32 reEa M 50 010-6284-3978 NOH BONGGEUN
33 HMES M 42 JUNG JINWUK
34 271z M 22 KIM KIDO
35 o|2dl F 22 LEE EUNBIN
36 ey F 38 CHAE MIN JUNG
37 0|7|%t M 33 LEE KIHWAN
O =W @I yo
No of & dd | Lol o E-mail
1 gaud o cynthia_jung@naver.com
2 e o eun90100@naver.com

tRA =gH = THE THIRD DOCTORS
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<2017 NKMC &2 20l x| = Ljod>

=
e Thel Hl 1
L =AU W) usb
— #2,200,000 #81,400,000 #81,400,000 37
stag F7t #348,000 #81,748,000 ez g
staE ez ¥845,600 82,593,600
Z=H 2 #86,000 %82,679,600
AFEL OIS} #75,500 %82,755,100
g =P I=N ]| %3,143,767 #85,898,867
sz %2,116,992 | $1,850 #88,015,859
ZH A9 AL #1,000,000 #89,015,859
B #500,000 %89,515,859
2016 4 HTUE =9 #655,500 | $570 %90,171,359 | 1,150 ¥
=z g 2016 4 HTUE =9 426,650 | $371 %90,598,009 | 37,110 2]
& 2016 Ci{MEh o|QtE %2,963,275 %93,561,284
0|7t 1,000,000 #94,561,284
6\]I|= B} 740} %2,000,000 %96,561,284
% ST #100,000 #96,661,284
23| %200,000 #96,861,284
MM #50,000 %96,911,284
ZAUAZHA $2[H|) %1,150,000 | $1,000 %98,061,284
i' TOI5|(RtskE) #517,500 | $450 #98,578,784
< Zga(LER 5 #98,578,784
A =98 = THE THIRD DOCTORS 13
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o|7|zksHEaE 5) %3,647,000 %102,225,784
T [zrssoeaey weaE) #102,225,784
° | dh2@ls, zEy) 300,000 102,525,784
Fe7|F U ARE #1,344,680 %103,870,464
X7 o ARE #462,150 %104,332,614
CIOVES! %1,442,500 %105,775,114
1aL #2,160,000 %107,935,114
éjcl 20|14, 243, gEM, o2y #1,104,460 %109,039,574
o 2e4 #115,800 #109,155,374
oF HY 2 & %7,277,300 116,432,674
f s #200,000 #116,632,674
# 21010 #445,020 W117,077,694
Ml %220,000 W117,297,694
o3 %322,506 %117,620,200
Us2=(O0A3) #200,000 %117,820,200
&2 (RIcH7| ) %2,079,120 %119,899,320
ShS|R| o %4,876,160 W124,775,480
APEIR|2F %2,512,740 %127,288,220
| APEIR|2F #875,100 %128,163,320
& ‘Mo %2,367,000 %130,530,320
o = x| ok #1,070,400 %131,600,720
ol SOl R 2F #653,112 %132,253,832
g o OI | #1,723,000 %133,976,832
% QlHto| Al #2,759,000 %136,735,832
CH2 x| o 486,440 %137,222,272
ool %210,000 W137,432,272
Fordd 100,000 $#137,532,272

A =gH = THE THIRD DOCTORS
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My g2 #33,280,600 #104,251,672 35

N 27t &2 2(1,070,200) %2,140,400 %102,111,272 2
% 9ok #845,000 #101,266,272
S22 SOl 2% #201,400 %101,064,872
ST E SOIRH2 L) #201,400 %100,863,472
=T3S #408,000 100,455,472
Brze #564,000 %99,891,472
Ho|22al = %728,000 %99,163,472
LEE %99,163,472
SIRZ gl AlR2ZE #1,000,000 98,163,472
= ZAU(ESHHA 2[H|) %1,150,000 | $1,000 %97,013,472
T3S #517,500 $450 #96,495,972
ZHE(LER E) $¥96,495,972
o|7|ghHEaE 5) %3,647,000 %92,848,972
7| =/0|2EI(EH MEME) #92,848,972
ASKS, T #300,000 #92,548,972

C|X|& ot $200 #92,548,972 0| X| =
EIES #157,500 %92,391,472
EteY #282,500 #92,108,972
o & #38,000 %92,070,972
sS40t #91,000 %91,979,972
G| CHY| Z= 7| #1,100,000 #90,879,972
2 A 6,600 %90,873,372
° AE #46,500 %90,826,872
CHl 4K #715,000 %90,111,872 100 A

HE ol B7|& S5MHE S #652,540 %89,459,332
o #300,000 %89,159,332

o =28 = THE THIRD DOCTORS 15
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ojoFE T1olH| 1 #2,139,360 #87,019,972
O|oFE T10lH| 2 #450,280 #86,569,692
ojobZ T1olH| 3 #4,978,300 #81,591,392
%LI HY =X = #266,200 #81,325,192
ol ojotm £ 9 #17,373,536 #63,951,656
2016 CIME} o|ot= #2,963,275 #60,988,381
RS A} O|U4Z B9 #17,632,952 43,355,429
EPN 8,558,304 | $7,555| 34,797,125 | 11255
AlLA} W5641,344 | $4980 | 29,155,781
St Green Park EA{H|A W555072 | $490 | 28,600,709
ZFtat FA W122342 | $108 | 28478367
Zotat Xd #%113,280 | $100 | 28,365,087
B A #3,398,400 | $3,000 | 24,966,687
o HZ 2 #14,440,709 | $12,747 |  %10,525,978
> Jlo|E H|E WA53120 | $400 |  ¥10,072,858
HAT|AF E 226,560 |  $200 #9,846,298
ozt #2,208,960 | $1,950 %7,637,338
f] In/S-TR=TRPY S 679,680 | $600 #6,957,658
- SR K| HHH| 2 #1,699,200 | $1,500 5,258,458
S HH = 453,120 | $400 #4,805,338
Visa fee #1,047,840 | $925 #3,757,498
" x23|9| 210701 |  $186 #3,546,797
28 28 U 7H %193709 |  $171 #3,353,088
5 xbxt g #2,095,680 | $1,850 #1,257,408 | 5,000 2
=l xR} B2 #1,257,408 | $1,110 w0 | 30 9y
#137,532,272 #137,532,272
H® =eE = THE THIRD DOCTORS 16
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V. SAH Ii=

<2017 NKMC &34 =2 EA|>

FUSS =94 HHEE
AH71H|(80 B T ) 78,394,912 58.4%
X B AL S8 #17,632,952 13.1%
Jjol ojekz =9 17,373,536 12.9%
Ng=§ 8 7158 8,964,500 6.7%
HMEH x| 7,767,859 5.8%
2016 4 =2 4,045,425 3.0%
<A > #134,179,184 100.0%
bl (o) OIZFHIT (A OI E
2017 Y| E-ot=xo| EX| AU (TAUSA|)
x')gl_‘c;:‘_% E:Q E“M::} xl 9| 2016"_— :?__%
s | =
7]7(3 39%
7%
NoeEs |
13%
etz A
13%
g =2t = THE THIRD DOCTORS 17
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<2017 NKMC g3H X|& E4|>
Nsgs = HES
stz 36,668,800 27.3%
ol&@ 45,803,903 34.1%
nE 18,518,789 13.8%
2 Al 14,990,342 11.2%
IES 8,314,500 6.2%
HZAE 6,088,800 4.5%
o= ¥#3,389,640 2.5%
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